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LIST OF EXPERT PANEL LEADERS AS OF NOVEMBER 2001 

 
 
AGRICULTURE AND NATURE 
Co-chair: Ulrich Dämmgen 
Institut für Agrarokolggie, Bundesforschungsanstalt für Landwirtschaft, Bundesallee 50, 
38116 Braunschweig, Germany 
Tel: +49 531 596 315, Fax: +49 531 596 366, Email: Daemmgen.AOE.FAL@kepler.dv.fal.de 
 
Co-chair: Hans Benny Rom 
Danish Institute of Agricultural Science, Department of Agricultural Engineering, PO Box 
536, 8700 Horsens, Denmark; 
Tel: +45 762 96035, Fax: +45 762 96100, Email: hansb.rom@agrsci.dk 

 
 
COMBUSTION AND INDUSTRY 

Co-Leader: Mike Woodfield (until end 2001) 
AEA Technology plc, Culham, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 3ED, UK 
Tel: +44 1235 463195, Fax: +44 1235 463038, Email: mike.woodfield@aeat.co.uk 
 
Co-Leader: Giovanni de Santi (from start 2002) 
JCR (Joint Research Centre), Via Enrico Fermi 1, 21027 ISPRA (VA), Italy 
Tel: +39 0332 789482, Fax: +39 0332 785869, Email: giovanni.de-santi@jrc.it 
 
Co-Leader: Jozef Pacyna 
NILU – Norwegian Institute of Air Research, PO Box 100, N-2027 Kjeller, Norway 
Tel: +47 63 89 8155, Fax: +47 63 89 80 50, Email: jozef.pacyna@nilu.no 
 
Co-Leader: Pieter van der Most 
HIMH-MI-Netherlands, Inspectorate for the Environment, Dept for Monitoring and 
Information Management, PO Box 30945, NL-2500 GX Den Haag, Netherlands 
Tel: +31 70 339 4606, Fax: +31 70 339 1988, Email: pieter.vandermost@minvrom.nl 
 
Secretary: Haydn Jones 
AEA Technology plc, Culham, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 3ED, UK 
Tel: +44 1235 3122, Fax: +44 1235 463574, Email: haydn.h.jones@aeat.co.uk 
 
 
PROJECTIONS AND VERIFICATION 
Chair: Andre Jol 
European Environment Agency, Kongens, Nytorv 6, DK-1050 Copenhagen, Denmark  
Tel: +45 3336 7100, Fax: +45 3336 7199, Email: andre.jol@eea.dk 
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TRANSPORT 

Co-chair: Kristin Rypdal 
Statistics Norway, PO Box 8131 DEP, N-0033 Oslo, Norway 
Tel: +47 22 86 49 49, Fax: +47 22 86 49 98, Email: kristin.rypdal@ssb.no 
 
Co-chair: Zissis Samaras 
Aristotle University, Department of Mechanical Engineering, GR-54006 Thessaloniki, 
Greece, Tel: +30 31 996 014, Email: zisis@vergina.eng.auth.gr 


